ISOMETRIC VIEW
TOP VIEW
FRONT SIDE VIEW
SEDONA FIRE AND WATER BOWL - 360° SPILL
OPT-38FW360, OPT-38FW360E12V
SECTION CUT
38"
18-1/2"
1
6
"
19"
Fire Bowl Material: GFRC Concrete
Pan Material: 304 Stainless Steel
Burner Material: 304 Stainless Steel
12V Ignition Unit Includes: Pan, Burner, Gas Orifice, Gas Hoses,
12v Electronic Valve, Pilot Igniter, 12V Transformer
12V ELECTRONIC IGNITION CERTIFICATION
ANSI Z21.97-(2017) / CSA 2.41-(2017)
14-1/2"
2-1/2"
6"
2" WATER CONNECTION1/2" GAS INLET
12V LEADS
WATER OUT
FITTING
BURNER PILOT
FIRE PAN
BOTTOM VIEW
13"